DATE

BY

{ NOTE BOOK

DATE

BY

{PLOTTED

FROFILE [surRveveD

M. NOTED
STRUCTLRE NOTAT'NS CHEKD

GRADES
B.M.

NOTE BOOK

NC.

:23:20 AM
#/1/2007

Y:\Jobs\Smith\200\010742.Douglas\cad\ fin_dwg\742_indx.dgn

INDEX OF SHEETS

1

2

3-4

14

15-16

17

18

19

20

21

22-23

24-30

31-37

38-40

41-47

48-55

56-60

61-67

68-70

1-78

79-92

93-96

97-100

101-113

14-17

118-121

122-146

COVER SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS AND HIGHWAY STANDARDS
GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

TYPICAL SECTIONS

SUPERELEVATION TRANSITION DETAIL
SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

PAVEMENT SCHEDULE & SIGNAL SCHEDULE
PAVEMENT MARKING SCHEDULE

SIDEWALK SCHEDULE

STORM SEWER SCHEDULE & TRENCH BACKFILL SCHEDULE
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC SCHEDULE

TREE REMOVAL SCHEDULE & TREE REPLACEMENT SCHEDULE
& EARTHWORK SCHEDULE

ALIGNMENT AND TIES
PLAN AND PROFILES
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC PLANS
EROSION CONTROL PLANS
DRAINAGE PLAN AND PROFILES
PLAT OF HIGHWAYS - RIGHT-OF-WAY
WATERMAIN PLAN AND PROFILES
INTERSECTION PAVEMENT ELEVATION PLANS
PAVEMENT MARKING PLANS
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL PLANS

FERNWOOD

TOWNES CROSSING ENTRANCE

U.S. ROUTE 30

OLD POST ROAD
TRAFFIC SIGNAL PLANS

LONG BEACH ROAD

FERNWOOD ROAD

TOWNES CROSSING ENTRANCE

OLD POST ROAD

U.S. ROUTE 30
TRAFFIC SIGNAL INTERCONNECT PLANS
STANDARD TRAFFIC SIGNAL DESIGN DETAILS
PRECAST CONCRETE STRUCTURE PLANS (STA. 49+42)
NOISE ABATEMENT WALL AND RETAINING WALL PLAN
MISCELLANEOUS DETAILS

CROSS-SECTIONS (DOUGLAS ROAD)

LIST OF STANDARDS

F.A.UL
{RTE,

SECTION

COUNTY

TOTAL
SHEETS

SHEET
NO.

250802-00039-00-PV

KENDALL

146

2

STA.

TO STA.

| FED. ROAD DIST. NO. lILLlNOISI FED. AID PROJECT

280001-04
424001-05
442201-03
482001-02
482011-03
515001-02
542401
542406
602301-01
602306-01
602401-01
602701-01
604001-02
604006-03
604036-01
604081-01
606001-03
606006-01
666001
667101
668001
701001-01
701006-02
701011-01
701101-01
701301-02
701311-02
701501-04
701602-03
701606-05
701701-05
701901
704001-04
720001
720006-01
720011
720016-01
7239001
780001-01
781001-02

TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS

CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALKS

CLASS C AND D PATCHES

HMA SHOULDER ADJACENT TO FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT

HMA SHOULDER STRIPS/SHOULDERS WITH RESURFACING OR WIDENING AND RESURFACING PROJECTS
NAME PLATE FOR BRIDGE

METAL END SECTION FOR PIPE CULVERTS

METAL END SECTION FOR PIPE ARCHES

INLET - TYPE A

INLET ~ TYPE B

MANHOLE - TYPE A

CAST IRON STEPS

FRAME AND LIDS, TYPE 1

FRAME AND GRATE, TYPE 3

GRATE, TYPE 8

FRAME AND GRATE, TYPE 24

CONCRETE CURB TYPE B AND COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER

OUTLET FOR CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER TYPE B-15.60 (B-6.24)

RIGHT-OF~WAY MARKERS

PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS

METHOD OF RESETTING U.S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY AND NATIONAL GEODETIC SURVEY BENCHMARKS
OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS 2L, 2W, MORE THAN 4.5m (15°) AWAY

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS 2L, 2W, 4.5m (15) TO 600mm (24’) FROM PAVEMENT EDGE
OFF-ROAD MOVING OPERATIONS 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, 4.5m (15‘) TO 600mm (24") FROM PAVEMENT EDGE
LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS

LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY

URBAN LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W, UNDIVIDED

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, 2W, WITH BIDIRECTIONAL TURN LANE

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, 2W, WITH MOUNTABLE MEDIAN

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, INTERSECTION

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

SIGN PANEL MOUNTING DETAILS

SIGN PANEL ERECTION DETAILS

METAL POSTS FOR SIGNS, MARKERS & DELINEATORS

MAST ARM MOUNTED STREET NAME SIGNS

APPLICATIONS OF TYPES A AND B METAL (FOR SIGNS AND MARKERS)

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS

805001
814001-01
814006-01
857001
862001
873001-01
877001-03
877006-02
878001-06
880001
880006
886001
886006

ELECTRICAL SERVICE INSTALLATION DETAILS

CONCRETE HANDHOLES

DOUBLE HANDHOLES

STANDARD PHASE DESIGNATION DIAGRAMS AND PHASE SEQUENCES
UNINTERUPTABLE POWER SUPPLY (UPS)

TRAFFIC SIGNAL GROUNDING AND BONDING

STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY AND POLE 16’ THROUGH 55‘

STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY AND POLE WITH DUAL MAST ARMS
CONCRETE FOUNDATION DETAILS

SPAN WIRE MOUNTED SIGNALS AND FLASHING BEACON INSTALLATION
TRAFFIC SIGNAL MOUNTING DETAILS

DETECTOR LOOP INSTALLATIONS

TYPICAL LAYOUT FOR DETECTION LOOPS

87333

VERT.
SCALE: Loriz.
DATE

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

F.A.U. 2508 ~ DOUGLAS ROAD
(U.S.RTE 34 TO U.S.RTE 30)

INDEX OF SHEETS
AND HIGHWAY STANDARDS

DRAWN BY
CHECKED BY




