 F.A.U. RTE.	SECTION	C	'TNUO	ľ	TOTAL SHEETS	SHEET NO.
2508	02-00039-00-P\	/	KENDA	LL	146	2
STA.	A. TO STA.					
FED. RO	AD DIST. NO. ILLI	NOIS	FED.	AID	PROJECT	

LINOIS	FED.	AID	PROJECT	ı
			87333	I

INDEX	OF SHEETS	LIST OF S	STANDARDS
1	COVER SHEET	280001-04	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS
2	INDEX OF SHEETS AND HIGHWAY STANDARDS	424001-05	CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALKS
3-4	GENERAL NOTES	442201-03	CLASS C AND D PATCHES
5-7	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES	482001-02	HMA SHOULDER ADJACENT TO FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT
		482011-03	HMA SHOULDER STRIPS/SHOULDERS WITH RESURFACING OR WIDENING AND RESURFACING PROJECTS
8-12	TYPICAL SECTIONS	515001-02	NAME PLATE FOR BRIDGE
13	SUPERELEVATION TRANSITION DETAIL	542401	METAL END SECTION FOR PIPE CULVERTS
14	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES	542406	METAL END SECTION FOR PIPE ARCHES
15-16	PAVEMENT SCHEDULE & SIGNAL SCHEDULE	602301-01	INLET - TYPE A
17	PAVEMENT MARKING SCHEDULE	602306-01	INLET - TYPE B
18	SIDEWALK SCHEDULE	602401-01	MANHOLE - TYPE A
19	STORM SEWER SCHEDULE & TRENCH BACKFILL SCHEDULE	602701-01	CAST IRON STEPS
		604001-02	FRAME AND LIDS, TYPE 1
20	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC SCHEDULE	604006-03	FRAME AND GRATE, TYPE 3
21	TREE REMOVAL SCHEDULE & TREE REPLACEMENT SCHEDULE & EARTHWORK SCHEDULE	604036-01	GRATE, TYPE 8
22-23	ALIGNMENT AND TIES	604091-01	FRAME AND GRATE, TYPE 24
		606001-03	CONCRETE CURB TYPE B AND COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
24-30	PLAN AND PROFILES	606006-01	OUTLET FOR CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER TYPE B-15.60 (B-6.24)
31-37	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC PLANS	666001	RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKERS
38-40	EROSION CONTROL PLANS	667101	PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS
41-47	DRAINAGE PLAN AND PROFILES	668001	METHOD OF RESETTING U.S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY AND NATIONAL GEODETIC SURVEY BENCHMARKS
48-55	PLAT OF HIGHWAYS - RIGHT-OF-WAY	701001-01	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS 2L, 2W, MORE THAN 4.5m (15') AWAY
56-60	WATERMAIN PLAN AND PROFILES	701006-02	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS 2L, 2W, 4.5m (15') TO 600mm (24") FROM PAVEMENT EDGE
61-67	INTERSECTION PAVEMENT ELEVATION PLANS	701011-01	OFF-ROAD MOVING OPERATIONS 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY
		701101-01	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, 4.5m (15') TO 600mm (24") FROM PAVEMENT EDGE
68-70	PAVEMENT MARKING PLANS	701301-02	LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS
71-78	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL PLANS FERNWOOD	701311-02	LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY
	TOWNES CROSSING ENTRANCE U.S. ROUTE 30	701501-04	URBAN LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W, UNDIVIDED
	OLD POST ROAD	701602-03	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, 2W, WITH BIDIRECTIONAL TURN LANE
79-92	TRAFFIC SIGNAL PLANS	701606-05	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, 2W, WITH MOUNTABLE MEDIAN
	LONG BEACH ROAD FERNWOOD ROAD	701701-05	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, INTERSECTION
	TOWNES CROSSING ENTRANCE OLD POST ROAD	701901	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
	U.S. ROUTE 30	704001-04	TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER
93-96	TRAFFIC SIGNAL INTERCONNECT PLANS	720001	SIGN PANEL MOUNTING DETAILS
97-100	STANDARD TRAFFIC SIGNAL DESIGN DETAILS	720006-01	SIGN PANEL ERECTION DETAILS
101-113	PRECAST CONCRETE STRUCTURE PLANS (STA. 49+42)	720011	METAL POSTS FOR SIGNS, MARKERS & DELINEATORS
			MAST ARM MOUNTED STREET NAME SIGNS
114-117	NOISE ABATEMENT WALL AND RETAINING WALL PLAN	729001	APPLICATIONS OF TYPES A AND B METAL (FOR SIGNS AND MARKERS)
118-121	MISCELLANEOUS DETAILS	780001-01	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
122-146	CROSS-SECTIONS (DOUGLAS ROAD)	781001-02	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS

805001	ELECTRICAL SERVICE INSTALLATION DETAILS
814001-01	CONCRETE HANDHOLES
814006-01	DOUBLE HANDHOLES
857001	STANDARD PHASE DESIGNATION DIAGRAMS AND PHASE SEQUENCES
862001	UNINTERUPTABLE POWER SUPPLY (UPS)
873001-01	TRAFFIC SIGNAL GROUNDING AND BONDING
877001-03	STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY AND POLE 16' THROUGH 55'
877006-02	STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY AND POLE WITH DUAL MAST ARMS
878001-06	CONCRETE FOUNDATION DETAILS
880001	SPAN WIRE MOUNTED SIGNALS AND FLASHING BEACON INSTALLATION
880006	TRAFFIC SIGNAL MOUNTING DETAILS
886001	DETECTOR LOOP INSTALLATIONS
886006	TYPICAL LAYOUT FOR DETECTION LOOPS

F.A.U. 2508 - DOUGLAS ROAD (U.S. RTE 34 TO U.S. RTE 30)

INDEX OF SHEETS AND HIGHWAY STANDARDS

SCALE: VERT. HORIZ. DATE

CHECKED BY

H:25:20 AM H71/2007